KILLARNEY AUCTION MART

Box 1435
Killarney. MB ROK 1GO

Market Report for Nov 18, 2024

Cattle 1604

D1 & D2 Butcher Cows

Butcher Bulls

Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers
Feeder Steers

Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers
Feeder Heifers

300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999

300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999

150-160

180-190

560-610 (650)
490-540 (568)
430-480 (498)
395-425 (440)
365-385 (398)

480-510 (535)
430-480 (500)
395-425 (450)
355-395

Stronger Market again.

NOTE:
Next Sale Monday, Nov 25
Call the Auction Mart at 204-523-8477
Visit killarneyauctionmart.ca for more info
or to consign to any upcoming Sale



